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— RALT GOGLEDD CYMRU -

HHYL & Dl::lcl ==

11/12 AUGUST, 1984

POSITION CAR

QOVL CLS NO, DRIVER CLUB NAVIGATOR CLUB CAR C.Coe REG'N ENTHANT PENALTIES
1 i 4 Nick Starkey Southern Gareth Jones Nwce Bacort RS 1998 TuUJ181S Star Tyres 18.48
2 2B 5 Iwan Roberts Harlech Izn O'Neill Harl/thl Sunbeam 1600 Al192EFF Driver 19,30
3 3E 8 Roy Renton Stockport Tony Swinscoe Stockport Ascona 1900 MLD932P Stockport MC 20,55
4 4E 9 Hywel Rees Llagnd 'vry Polly Fuinton Eacort RS 2000 WNO572S Driver 21.04
5 5E 1 Julian Tod A'gavenny Peter Carter A'gavenny Escort 1998 COY6TT Peter Vaughan Cars 21 .25
[ 6E 20 Tim Cray NWCC Keith Hughes NWCC Escort RS 2000 DHHIO6T Berkeley Burke Ins. 22,14
1 T8 18 Barry Bradford L&CCC Steve Reid Lé&CCo ianta 1998 JCC6TTP L&:CCC/E&J Quicks 23.00
8 B8E 26 Buw Griffith Herlech Geoff Williama  Harlech Golf GTI 1800 POI2121 Regent Garage 23.05
9 9E 12 John Roberts N.‘JC-’J/fBa.la Carcl Hughes NWCC Bscort RS 1993 PNESOOR North Wales CC 24411
10 10E 10 Greg idlls WBCC Dennis Parry WBCC Bacort 2001 TUMAS26R . Jones & Sons 24,18
11 11E 24 Colin Griffiths Severn Keith Griffiths Severn Escért 1993 CDHTO3T Severn Valley 24.45
12 128 25 Dei Rowlands Clwyd Pete lessham Rbyl Escort 1600 HJN902N Driver 25.01
13 13E 11 Phil Roach Koas liike Roach Ross Golf GTI 1588 LCJ231Y South Hereford Gar. 26053
14 18 42 Geoff Roberts Clwyd Ian Jones Clwyd Bscort 2000 NCC529R Driver 26,36
15 14E 6 Alun Foulkes Cé ANC Wyn Morris C&AMC Mexico 1598 UUNTO04J Cé&A MC 26,52
16 25 34 Gary Edgington Milestone Dave Jones lilestone Sunbeam 1600 FCW3T7S ifilestone IC 27.00
37 15E 23 Trevor Marshall XNWCC Ian Jones Nwce Lada 1298 LWEl21P Graphic Office Sy=. 27.41
18 35 41 indrew Evans NWee David Hoberitn NWCC/Bala Bacort 1600 JTUT34L Esmiocr Davie=s & Son 238. 38
19 16E 40 Trefor Jones Bala/NWCC Tudor Morris Bala/NiCC E=cort RS %933 FUX3TOR Glasfryn Serv. Sta. 28,54
20 17E 27 MNark Singleton NWCC Steve Griffith Clwyd Escort RS 2000 LBG894R Driver 29.01
21 188 16 Stan Williams Milestone Mark Whitehouse Clwyd Escort 1285 HJFP485N CVMO/Milestone MC 29,07
22 4S8 44 Nicholss Cope Knutsford Bob Latham ERO/Warr'n Escort 1600 GUD543L NS Autospray 29,13
23 1IN 70 Steve Chapman P&NMC Tony Chapman P&NLIC Bscort 2000 TWC69IN Stafford Security 29.20
24 19E 17 Malcolm Beury Bromboro Robert Jones NWCC BEscort RS 2000 PHE84R  Bromboro Pool iC 29,22
25 58 43 Erfyl Roberts Clwyd Tudor Jones Clwyd Dolohkite 2000 VYP896Y L.E. Robertas & Son 29,48
26 65 45 John Baines Harlech Gwyn Jones Herlech BEacort 2000 KTB66P Driver 30,03
27 2N 63 Philip aAbbott ULMC John Cahnill 1C Sunbeam 1598 XWT5568 VLM 30.41
28 3N 71 Adrian Dix-Dyer Rhyl Andrew Losa Rhyl Bacort 1993 BIL5061 Driver 30,43
29 20E 28 Johan Lindsay Cluyd Phil Spencer NWCC Hni 1293 HWTT19J Driver 30.44
30 4N 56 Brian Lomas Cé& AMC Grzham Bughes Cée ALIC Escort 2000 KBF136H Driver 30.47
31 5N 62 David Pollard lilestone Steve Elliott ilestone Escart 1300 HUW642K MNilesdone 1C 31.28
32 78 49 Cliff Evans NWCGC Keith Pulling NWcC Avenger 1598 NVJ929M Driver 31.38
33 21E 36 Frenk Glover Stockport Bob Milloy Stockport Chevette 1256 LDJ356P Stockport MC 31.45
34 88 35 Alan Everard P&ENNMC Chris Hilton P&NLC BEscort RS 2000 AWU334S P&N MC 32.15
35 9s 37 Andy Fagan Clwyd Jan Bargiel Clwyd Escort 2000 KuMR123P Chester Autopoint 3329
36 108 51 David Griffiths Clwyd Nigel Griffiths Clwyd Nova 1297 A1l53UCA Clwyd Vale IC 33.26
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

6N
22E
118
12s
138
14s
23E

N
158

8K
168
178

9N
18s
108
198
11N
12N
13N
24R
14N
258

65
30
47
38
46
54
21
67
53
66
50
32
59
33
17
39
73
75
58
31
68
15

Stuart Wilson
Gareth Jones
Malcolm Probert
Ian Bayley
Rodney Ioore
Stan Kopec

Ewan Murray
Peter Jones
Stuart Jones
Phil Turnexr
iiike Jones
Colin Evans
Richard Steele
Neil Philpogts
D, Postlethwaite
David Jones
Pete Macariou
Gary Davies

D. Barrowclough
Steve Clarke

J. lizdoc~Jones
Nigel Hughes

NON-FINISHERS ¢

ZEgEEsEEEEonEBEEBEE

2

3

7
14
22
48
52
57
60
61
64
69
12
14
76
78

Jon Ingram
Gareth Davies
Tan William=
R,BE. ¥illiam~
Robert Parry
Jamie Hicks
Barry Griffiths
Pete Challenor
lelvyn Fletcher
Rich Pemberton
Feter Jones
Steven Wilson
Norman Clark
Stephen Grube
Ken Roberts
David Teece

Stockport
iilestone
Epynt
PANIIC
NWCC

NWGe
P&NLC
Clwyd
Rhyl/CVic
NWee
Milestone
Royl

khyl
Brom/NWCC
Stockport
Rhyl
Stockport
NWEe
Wellasey
Stockport
Rhyl
60&'!"’

Stockport
Bala/Brom
Rhyl
Harlech
Harlech
Barlech
PEN 1C
Stockport
Clwyd
Milestone
Cé ALIC
Stockport
Rhyl
Clwyd
Bala

Rhyl

Philip Hesketh
Dave Kelly
Tony Nilasen
Geoff Page
John Roberts
Alan Jones
Dave Jones
Nick Williams
Phil Jones
Andy Iorley
Adrian Smari
Tony Tustin
Gary Brandrick
Colin Jones
Aled Williams
Arthur Jones
Karl Hrywnak
Steve Williams
J.. Barrowclough
John Cheetham
Adrian Lloyd
Guy Woodcock

Andy Kay

Andy Marchbank
Eryl Williams
Huw Lewia

Mark Kaye
Alwyn Jones
Len Goodfellow
5. Cotterill
Tan Davies
Wynn Thomas
Keith Griffiths
Steven Larrard
Hobert Hen~haw
John Jones
Arwel ,Jones
David Owen

Stockport
Hilestone
S 'pIJ'Ac

P&NHC
NWce

NWCGC
P&NMC
Clwyd
Rhyl /CViic
NWCC
iilestone
NWGC

Rhyl
Brom/NWCC
Stockport
Rhyl

061

NiWCe

W 8.1 1 asey
Stockport
Rhyl

WBCC

Vauxhall
NWCC/Brom
khyl
Dovey
Harlech
Harlech
P&N MC
Stockport
Clwyd
Wilestone
Cé AlC
Stockport
Rbyl
Clwyd
Bala

Rhyl

Sunbeam
Galant
Escort
E=cort
Avenger
Mini
Sunbeam
Escort
Avenger
Magnum
Escort
Escort
Cooper §
Escort
Egcort
Avenger
Escort
Escort
BE=cort
Kadett
Escort
Avenger

Sunbeam
Escort
Escort
Escort
TRT
Escort
Fiat 131
Chevette
Viva
Manta
Chevette
Escort
Hini
Mini
Escort
BEacort

1300
2000
1998
1600
1598
1300
1300
1583
1300
2300
1500
1300
1293
1600
1600
1600
1600
2000
1599
2300
1600
2000

1598
2000
1559
1998
2000
1298
2000
1909
1159
1900
2300
1600
1000

1275
1760
1600

CVM81T

BCAT95S
LCY151X
LED569F
OUN60 31
T13JYA

UF0140S
BCA953R
XiB 8661
TFI5 461
MTB38TP
KJIW645J
DHF141E
NLY351P
JTUS0ON
SMO300H
TTN695G
NEY53R

EDES96L
MWU458P
KBV161F
JOE31TL

WVFT858
HUST66N
SHGT26F
DHKT88L
VBC641S
LYU340P
GFAZ5T

$BDT83R
JJC201J
0JB461L
JUX663N
MHK304P
26 9CDL

RUN34N

NFF935K
ULG41 1K

Stockport LC?Z
¥ilestone MC
Smithfield Garage
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Rbyl &
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
StockportnMC

Driver

Driver

Chal lenor Bros. 1F
Driver 6F
CVE Eng./Aldon Perf, QF

MC/CVi

Ingram Installations
Tywyn Tyres
Dinorben Arms
Driver

Driver

Driver

P&N MC

Challenor Bros.
Driver

il estone M
Driver

Wilson & Foulkes
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver

33.47
34,13
34435
34.44
34445
34. 46
35.00
35.43
39,57
36,50
37.16
37.16
37.28
37.36
39.57
40.02
41.29
45.33
52,27
32.43
37.55
20

Drop valve
Ex/Give W=
Accident
Alterngtor
Went off
EbC/G ive We
Ignition
Went off
Retired
Retired
Driver
Mechanicual
Rear susp.

Head gaske
Retired
Retired



RALT GOGLEDD CYMRU - 3

N 79 BHuw Davies Rhyl John Davies Rhyl Avenger 1500 XUN936K Driver N/
N 80 Chris Brute Rhyl like lurrsy Rhyl Escort 1300 ANW359L Driver Radia tor
N 81 Aled Williame NWCC Paul Singleton N#GC letro 1275 KFC535W Team Bonking Navigato



